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Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Director - Ps

Director - Pw

Director Fin

Director - Cs & R

Sr. Building/Safety Inspector
Asst. Recreation Director
City Clerk

Asst. Finance Director
Management Analyst

Assist Cd Director

Assist Ps Director

Asst Public Works Director
Neigh. Pres. Supervisor
Development Services Mgr
Hour Manager

Rec Superintendent
Maintenance Supervisor
Water Superintendent
Maintenance Supervisor
Building /Safety Inspector
Senior Accountant

Sr. C/E Development Planner
Computer Specialist

Water Mntc Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
Community Development Planner
Management Analyst

Public Information Officer

Cs & R Supervisor

City

Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount

Paramount

Department

City Manager

Management Services
Public Safety Administration
Public Works Administration
Finance

Cs And R Administration
Development Services

Cs And R Administration
City Manager

Finance

Public Works Administration
Ced Administration

Public Safety Administration
Public Works Administration
Code Enforcement
Development Services
Personnel Services

Star After School Program
Facility Maintenance

Water Distribution
Landscape Maintenance
Development Services
Finance

Ced Administration
Management Services
Water Production

Road Maintenance

Ced Administration

Public Works Administration
Management Services

Gang Resistance Is Paramount

Total Wages

$193,140
$161,412
$139,061
$137,677
$135,994
$133,605
$109,651
$109,167
$107,885
$106,224
$104,550
$102,381
$101,768
$101,253
$97,515
$91,938
$88,988
$84,119
$82,733
$77,391
$76,583
$75,489
$74,514
$74,379
$73,965
$73,668
$73,278
$72,830
$72,650
$70,224
$69,848



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Crime Analyst
Maintenance Supervisor
Management Analyst
Sr. Maintenance Worker
Management Analyst
Maintenance Worker
Rec. Supervisor

Cs & R Supervisor
Executive Secretary
Cost Supervisor

Comm Service Officer
Finance Supervisor
Secretary |l
Maintenance Worker
Finance Clerk

Rec. Supervisor
Secretary |l
Maintenance Worker
Sr. Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Neigh. Pres. Specialist
Maintenance Worker
Sr. Maintenance Worker
Parking Control Officer
Secretary |lI

Secretary |lI

Sr. Maintenance Worker
Building Permit Technician
Departmental Clerk

Sr. Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Supervisor

Secretary |lI

Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount

Paramount

Non-Sworn Patrol
Landscape Maintenance
Management Services

Water Distribution

Gang Resistance Is Paramount

Water Distribution

Facilities

Gang Resistance Is Paramount

City Manager

Non-Sworn Patrol
Non-Sworn Patrol

Water Billing

Public Works Administration
Water Distribution

Finance

Parks And Recreation
Management Services
Water Distribution

Road Maintenance

Water Production

Public Safety Administration
Landscape Maintenance
Facility Maintenance
Non-Sworn Patrol

Cs And R Administration
Public Safety Administration
Facility Maintenance
Development Services

Cs And R Administration
Landscape Maintenance
Road Maintenance

Ced Administration

$69,669
$67,928
$66,090
$64,721
$64,563
$63,333
$62,068
$61,221
$60,883
$60,800
$60,596
$60,491
$59,790
$58,777
$57,851
$57,454
$57,408
$57,295
$56,904
$56,825
$56,512
$56,425
$56,049
$55,769
$55,597
$55,597
$55,339
$55,257
$54,523
$54,205
$53,863
$53,665



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Comm Service Officer

Sr. Maintenance Worker
Payroll Specialist

Code Enforcement Officer
Maintenance Worker
Code Enforcement Officer
Warehouse Attendant
Code Enforcement Officer
Finance Clerk

Finance Clerk

Finance Clerk

Code Enforcement Officer
Comm Service Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Sr. Maintenance Worker
Comm Service Officer
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Management Analyst
Maintenance Worker
Comm Service Officer
Maintenance Worker
Departmental Clerk
Maintenance Worker
Departmental Clerk

Code Enforcement Officer
Sr. Maintenance Worker
Customer Service Worker
CE Division Head

Public Service Assistant
Recreation Coordinator

Computer Technician

Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount

Paramount

Non-Sworn Patrol
Facility Maintenance
Finance

Code Enforcement
Water Customer Service
Code Enforcement
Facility Maintenance
Code Enforcement
Customer Service
Finance

Water Billing

Code Enforcement
Non-Sworn Patrol

Code Enforcement
Road Maintenance
Non-Sworn Patrol
Facility Maintenance
Landscape Maintenance
Management Services
Landscape Maintenance
Non-Sworn Patrol
Landscape Maintenance
Code Enforcement
Road Maintenance
Public Works Administration
Code Enforcement
Road Maintenance
Water Customer Service
Code Enforcement
Public Safety Administration
Star After School Program

Management Services

$53,276
$53,081
$52,689
$52,623
$52,440
$52,288
$52,282
$52,241
$52,086
$51,906
$51,656
$51,610
$51,330
$50,729
$50,470
$50,367
$50,052
$49,377
$48,996
$48,781
$48,677
$48,045
$47,885
$47,558
$46,459
$41,953
$41,390
$41,310
$40,692
$25,521
$25,251
$23,872



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator

Graphic Artist

Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount

Paramount

Star After School Program
Star After School Program
Star After School Program
Star After School Program

Management Services

$23,845
$23,185
$22,874
$22,520
$22,323



